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INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. Australian National Judo Championships
5th - 8th June 2015

Weight category: Senior Women -70 kg
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-70 kg
(5 competitors)

Pool A 1 3 4
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COUGHLAN, Aoife[VIC]

PADUCH, Abigail[NSW]

HALL, Louisa[VIC]

2

200
 1

1

100
 2

 3

A

1

3

5

COUGHLAN, Aoife[VIC]

PADUCH, Abigail[NSW]

HALL, Louisa[VIC]

RESULTS
1
2
3

COLLINS, Sara ACT
COUGHLAN, Aoife VIC
DE BRUINE, Naomi NSW


